
This is a Critical Care Roster A List Bid Only

PROJECT MANAGER: Ibo Sezgin

BID SUBMITTAL DATE:  03/06/2025

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $1,450,000.00

Part II: Listing of subcontractors Part II: Listing of subcontractors - Alternate No. 1

NAME OF BIDDER

ADDENDA 

ACKNOWLEDGED

5% BID 

GUARANTEE 

RECEIVED BASE BID

BASE BID WITH 

ALLOWANCES

ALTERNATE 

NO. 1 Elec Sub

Plumbing 

Sub HVAC Sub

Struct. 

Steel Sub Rebar Sub Elec Sub

Plumbing 

Sub HVAC Sub

Struct. 

Steel Sub Rebar Sub

BNBuilders, Inc. 1, 2,3 Yes  $ 1,182,703.00  $      1,332,703.00  * Thompson

Vet First 

Mechanical

Vet First 

Mechanical PCI Pioneer * * * * *

GLY Construction 1,2,3 Yes  $    929,518.00  $      1,079,518.00  $   23,921.00 

Lundstrum 

Electric

Vet First 

Mechanical

Vet First 

Mechanical GLY

R&D 

Masonry

Lundstrum 

Electric

Vet First 

Mechanical

Vet First 

Mechanical GLY

R&D 

Masonry

* Did not use Revised Bid Form (Addendum 1) with Alternate No. 1 added.

PROJECT NAME:  HMC 1WH Angio Remodel

PROJECT NO. 208738

 PROJECT DELIVERY GROUP

PRELIMINARY BID RESULTS 


